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Texans disinclined to reelect Perry

Raleigh, N.C. — In the wake of his failed presidential bid, Texas voters say they would
vote for someone else instead of Rick Perry if he ran for reelection as Governor in 2014.
A full 62% of voters say they would prefer someone else over Perry, with just 32%
saying they would support Perry and only 5% unsure. 68% of independents and 37% of
Republicans indicated they would support someone else over Perry.

“Texans’ esteem for Rick Perry has dropped considerably in the aftermath of his
disastrous presidential bid,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling.
“He’s got some work to do if he plans on running for office again in Texas.”

While a majority of voters in Texas say same-sex marriage should be illegal - 57% say it
should be illegal, just 29% say legal - interestingly enough a majority consensus also
emerges in favor of legal recognition of gay couples when the question includes whether
civil unions should be allowed. 25% of voters say gay couples should be “allowed to
legally marry” and 34% say “gay couples should be allowed to form civil unions but not
marry” for a total of 59% in favor of some legal recognition of gay couples.

The University of Texas comes out as the state’s most popular institution of higher
learning, with 23% citing the school they are a fan of, compared to 14% for Texas A&M,
10% for Baylor, 8% for Houston, 7% for Texas Tech, 6% for TCU, 3% for Southern
Methodist, 2% for UTEP, and 27% saying they’re a fan of another school or they’re not
sure.

Finally, Dallas Cowboys owner Jerry Jones is unpopular in the state, with 48% of voters
saying they have an unfavorable opinion of him and just 14% holding a favorable one.
Mavericks owner Mark Cuban is far more popular. Tim Tebow also has better numbers
in the state than Baylor Heisman Trophy winning Quarterback Robert Griffin 11I.

PPP surveyed 700 Texas voters from January 12" to 15™. The margin of error for the
survey is +/-3.7%. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political
organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews. PPP is
a Democratic polling company, but polling expert Nate Silver of the New York Times
found that its surveys in 2010 actually exhibited a slight bias toward Republican
candidates.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd. ~ Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com (@ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Texas Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Kay
Bailey Hutchison’s job performance?
Approve e A% Notsure................. 18%
Disapprove..............37%
Q2 Do you approve or disapprove of Senator John
Cornyn's job performance?
Approve..................42% Not sure..................23%
Disapprove..............350/0
Q3 Do you have a more favorable opinion of Craig
James or Mike Leach?
Craig JAMES.....uviieieeeiaiiiieee et 14%
Mike Leach ........cooooiiiiieeiiiiiiiiiece e 14%
NOLSUIE ..o 2%
Q4 If Rick Perry ran for re-election as Governor in
2014, would you support him, or would you
prefer someone else?
Would support Perry ........coooceeeeereeeniciieeeen. 32%
Would prefer someone else..........cccoeeuvieeeennn. 62%
NOLSUIE ..o 5%
Q5 Do you think same-sex marriage should be
legal or illegal?
Legal..ocoovereren.29% Notsure.................. 14%
lllegal ......cccoven.......DT%0
Q6 Which of the following best describes your

opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should

be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples

should be allowed to form civil unions but not

legally marry, or there should be no legal

recognition of a gay couple's relationship?
Gay couples should There should be no
be allowed to legally legal recognition of

0 a gay couple's

? H 0,
Gay couples should relationship ............38%
b.e .aIIO\./ved to form Not sure.................. 4%
civil unions but not
MAITY..ooiiiiiiiiiiiieid 0

January 12-15, 2012

Survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Are you a fan of Baylor, Houston, Southern
Methodist, Texas, Texas A&M, TCU, Texas
Tech, UTEP, or another school?

Baylor.....oovvere.n 10% TCU ..ooovvoveeern, 6%
HOUSLON ..., 8% Texas Tech.............. 7%
Southern Methodist. 3% UTEP ........cocoou..... 2%
Texas 2304 Another school/Not

""""""""""" afan....cceen . 070
Texas A& M........... 14%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion

of Jerry Jones?
Favorable......ccoooovivieiiieieeee 14%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeiiiiiiiieeee e 48%
NOE SUME .., 38%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mark Cuban?

FAVOTADIE ...t 29%
Unfavorable ........cccccevie 28%
NOE SUIE .ottt 42%

Q10 Do you have a higher opinion of Jerry Jones or
Mark Cuban?

JEITY JONES ...ttt 22%
Mark Cuban ........coovvvviieieiieieceee e 34%
NOE SUME .., 44%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tim Tebow?

FAVOTADIE ... 55%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o, 11%
NOE SUIE .ottt 34%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Robert Griffin 111?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiiiiecce 32%
Unfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiicieee e 4%
NOE SUME .., 64%
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Q13 Do you have a higher opinion of Tim Tebow or

Robert Griffin 111?

Q17 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If you are an independent or identify

with another party, press 3.

TiIM TEDOW .. 41%
0,
Robert Griffin Ml e 15% Democrat ..o 34%
Not sure 44% Republican...........ooooiiiiiii e 40%
Independent/Other ..., 27%

Q14 Who did you vote for President in 20087
John McCain.......ccceveeeiiiiiiee e
Barack Obama..........cccuveeeieeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee

Someone else/Don't remember ................

Q15 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Q18 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.

...... 51% . ;
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

...... 40% N 0

HISPANIC ... 18%
0,

""" 9% WHILE ..o OO0
AFHICAN-AMENICAN ..., 12%
Other. ..o 6%

Very lIDEral ..........o.oovueveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen. 9% Q19 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
. 45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
16%
Somewhat lIDeral ............coocooeeeeeeeeeeeereesenn. 6% older than 65, press 4.
0,
MOAErate......uvveeieeeiiiiiiiiiie e 26% 181029 . . 129%
. 0,
SOMEWNAL CONSEIVALIVE..........cvvvvresssvve 25% B0t0 45 i 26%
: 0,
VEIY CONSEIVALIVE ......ooovvvvvvvvvncesssssssss 24% AB 10 B5..uniiiiiiieiie e 39%
Q16 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. 0
Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiiieiee e 23%
WOMAN o 56%
Man.......o 44%
January 12-15, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 700 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |Someone else/Don't John [Barack |Someone else/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama remember Base |McCain |Obama remember
Hutchison Approval Cornyn Approval
Approve [45% 58% 30% 46% Approve (42% 65% 13% 44%
Disapprove | 37% 26% 53% 26% Disapprove | 35% 13% 64% 25%
Not sure | 18% 16% 18% 27% Not sure [ 23% 22% 23% 31%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack [Someone else/Don't John |Barack |[Someone else/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama remember Base |McCain |Obama remember
More Fav Opinion of Perry or Someone
James or Leach? Else in 2014?
Craig James |14% 21% 6% 6% Would support Perry [ 32% 53% 8% 29%
Mike Leach | 14% 11% 21% 6% Would prefer |62% 39% 91% 61%
Notsure|72%  69%  73% 88% someone else
Not sure | 5% 8% 1% 11%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |Someone else/Don't John [Barack |Someone else/Don't
Base [McCain |Obama remember Base [McCain |Obama remember
Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Legal/lllegal Unions/No
Legal|29%  16%  42% 39% Recognition
0, 0, 0, [v)
llegal |57% 73% 1% 40% Gay couples should [ 25% 11% 37% 44%
be allowed to legally
Not sure | 14% 10% 17% 20% marry
Gay couples should | 34% 41% 25% 31%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |38% 48% 31% 15%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 4% 0% 7% 10%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |Someone else/Don't John [Barack |Someone else/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama remember Base |McCain |Obama remember
Fave School Jones Favorability
Baylor | 10% 12% 9% 6% Favorable | 14% 15% 15% 5%
Houston | 8% 5% 12% 5% Unfavorable | 48% 51% 46% 44%
Southern Methodist| 3% 2% 3% 7% Not sure | 38% 35% 40% 52%
Texas |23% 24% 24% 15%
Texas A& M |14% 18% 9% 16%
TCU| 6% 6% 6% 6%
Texas Tech| 7% 8% 6% 6%
UTEP| 2% 2% 3% -
Another school/Not a|27% 23% 29% 39%
fan

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack |Someone else/Don't John [Barack |Someone else/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama remember Base |McCain |Obama remember
Cuban Favorability Higher Opinion of
Favorable [29%  26%  34% 29% Jones or Cuban?
Unfavorable [28%  33%  24% 21% Jerry Jones|22% - 27%  18% 19%
Not sure | 42% 21% 22% 50% Mark Cuban |34% 29% 39% 41%
Not sure [44% 44% 44% 40%
2008 Vote 2008 Vote
John |Barack [Someone else/Don't John |Barack |[Someone else/Don't
Base |McCain |Obama remember Base |McCain |Obama remember
Tebow Favorability Griffin Favorability
Favorable | 55% 71% 36% 48% Favorable [ 32% 37% 28% 19%
Unfavorable | 11% 6% 17% 14% Unfavorable | 4% 3% % -
Not sure | 34% 22% 47% 38% Not sure |[64% 60% 65% 81%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
2008 Vote Ideology
. Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
John|Barack [Someone else/Don't Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base |McCain |Obama remember Hutchison Approval
Higher Opinion of Approve |45%  31% 33% 39% 58% 52%
Tebow or Griffin? Disapprove [37%  61% 51% 41% 28% 25%
Tim Tebow |41% 57% 25% 21% Not sure|18% 8% 16% 20% 14% 23%
Robert Griffin 11l | 15% 11% 21% 7%
Not sure | 44% 32% 54% 2%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cornyn Approval More Fav Opinion of
Approve |42%  27% 19% 24% 55% 68% James or Leach?
i 0/ v 0/ 0, 0, 0,
Disapprove [35%  60% 61% 46% 20% 12% Craig James | 14%  25% 8% 11% 12% 18%
i 0/ 0 0, 0 0, 0
Not sure |23%  14% 20% 30% 25% 20% Mike Leach |14%  21% 20% 14% 9% 14%
Not sure [72%  54% 72% 76% 79% 69%
January 12-15, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 700 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Perry or Someone Same-sex
Else in 2014? Legall/lllegal
Would support Perry|32%  23% 8% 20% 42% 58% Legal|29% 61% 46% 43% 12% 6%
Would prefer |62%  76% 90% 7% 50% 33% llegal [57%  28% 33% 44% 70% 89%
someone else Not sure [14%  12% 22% 14% 18% 5%
Not sure | 5% 2% 3% 3% 8% 9%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave School
Unions/No Baylor [10%  24% 5% 7% 10% 13%
Recognition
Gay couples should |25%  61% 2% 34% 10% 3% Houston| 8% 5% 12% 10% 6% 6%
be allowed to legally Southern Methodist| 3% 5% 2% 4% 2% 2%
marry Texas |23% 19% 21% 33% 24% 15%
Gay couples should [34%  12% 25% 33% 46% 36% o " . . . .
be allowed to form Texas A & M |14% 8% 11% 4% 21% 24%
civil unions but not TCU| 6% 8% 7% 4% 5% 7%
marr
y Texas Tech| 7% 2% 8% 8% 2% 11%
There should be no |38%  26% 26% 27% 42% 61%
legal recognition of a UTEP| 2% 2% 3% 1% 5% 1%
gay couple’s Another school/Not a[27%  27% 31% 28% 26% 22%
relationship fan
Not sure | 4% 1% % % 3% 0%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Jones Favorability Cuban Favorability

Favorable [14%  30% 13% 16% 8% 11% Favorable |29%  49% 28% 33% 21% 26%

Unfavorable |48%  27% 54% 42% 54% 53% Unfavorable |28%  13% 28% 23% 35% 35%

Not sure [38%  42% 33% 41% 38% 36% Not sure |42%  38% 43% 44% 44% 39%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Higher Opinion of Tebow Favorability
Jones or Cuban? Favorable |55%  35% 34% 46% 62% 80%
Jerry Jones | 22% - 30% 18% 1 2% 2% Unfavorable [11%  30% 14% 13% 7% 4%
Mark Cuban [34%  25% 42% 35% 31% 35% Not sure |34%  35% 52% 1% 0% 16%
Not sure |44%  45% 40% 48% 45% 39%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Griffin Favorability Higher Opinion of
Favorable |32%  38% 23% 26% 33% 2% Tebow or Griffin?
i 0, 0, 0, 0, 0
Unfavorable | 4%  10% 5% 3% 6% 1% Tim Tebow |41%  38% 20% 29% 47% 66%
iffi 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |64%  53% 72% 70% 62% 58% Robert Griffin 11| 15%  17% 17% 20% 15% 7%
Not sure |44%  45% 63% 52% 38% 28%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hutchison Approval Cornyn Approval
Approve |[45% 47% 44% Approve [42% 40% 44%
Disapprove [37% 31% 45% Disapprove [ 35% 31% 40%
Not sure | 18% 22% 11% Not sure [ 23% 29% 16%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

More Fav Opinion of
James or Leach?

Craig James
Mike Leach

Not sure

14% 13% 15%
14% 10% 19%
2% 77% 66%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Same-sex
Legal/lllegal
Legal
lllegal
Not sure

29% 29% 29%
57% 56% 58%
14% 15% 12%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Perry or Someone
HEse in 2014?
Would support Perry [ 32% 34% 31%
Would prefer |62% 61% 64%
someone else
Not sure| 5% 5% 5%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [ 25% 24% 25%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [ 34% 33% 34%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no |38% 38% 38%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure| 4% 5% 2%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Jones Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

14% 14% 14%
48% 40% 58%
38% 46% 28%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Fave School
Baylor [ 10% 12% 8%
Houston| 8% 9% 6%
Southern Methodist| 3% 3% 3%
Texas [23% 21% 26%
Texas A & M |14% 15% 13%
TCU| 6% 6% 6%
Texas Tech| 7% 6% 7%
UTEP| 2% 2% 3%
Another school/Not a|27% 26% 27%
fan
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Cuban Favorability
Favorable [ 29% 25% 35%
Unfavorable | 28% 23% 36%
Not sure | 42% 53% 29%

Higher Opinion of
Jones or Cuban?

Jerry Jones
Mark Cuban

Not sure

22% 23%  22%
34% 28% 43%
44% 50% 35%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Base ([Woman| Man

Griffin Favorability

Tebow Favorability
Favorable | 32% 27% 38%

Favorable | 55% 53% 58%

Unfavorable | 4% 3% 5%

Unfavorable [ 11% 7% 17%
Not sure | 64% 69% 57%

Not sure [ 34% 41% 25%

Party
Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Gender

Base [Woman| Man
Hutchison Approval

Higher Opinion of
Tebow or Griffin? Approve |45% 31% 58% 44%
- Disapprove |37% 49% 25% 39%
Tim Tebow |41% 43% 40%
Not sure |18% 20% 16% 17%

Robert Griffin 11l | 15% 9% 22%
Not sure [44% 48% 38%

January 12-15, 2012 _
survey of 700 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
aip
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Cornyn Approval More Fav Opinion of
Approve | 42% 19% 62% 42% James or Leach?
Disapprove | 35% 59% 14% 5% Craig James | 14% 13% 16% 11%
Not sure | 23% 220 24% 24% Mike Leach |14% 16% 15% 11%
Not sure [ 72% 2% 69% 78%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Perry or Someone Same-sex
Ese in 2014? Legal/lllegal
Would support Perry |32% 13% 56% 24% Legal | 29% 46% 12% 30%
Would prefer | 62% 85% 37% 68% lllegal | 57% 35% 7% 57%
someone else Not sure |14% 19% 11% 13%
Not sure | 5% 2% 7% 8%
January 12-15, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave School
Unions/No Baylor | 10% 13% 10% 7%
Recognition
0, 0, 0, ()
Gay couples should | 25% 42% 9% 24% Houston| 8% 13% 6% 5%
be allowed to legally Southern Methodist| 3% 2% 3% 4%
marr
y Texas |23% 23% 21% 26%
Gay couples should | 34% 25% 40% 34% . 0 . .
be allowed to form Texas A & M |14% 8% 21% 13%
civil unions but not Tcu| 6% 5% 7% 5%
marry
Texas Tech| 7% 5% 9% 5%
There should be no [ 38% 25% 50% 37%
legal recognition of a UTEP| 2% 3% 2% 2%
gay couple’s Another school/Not a|27% 26% 21% 34%
relationship fan
Not sure | 4% 7% 0% 4%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Jones Favorability Cuban Favorability
Favorable [ 14% 16% 14% 10% Favorable | 29% 30% 25% 34%
Unfavorable | 48% 43% 48% 53% Unfavorable | 28% 25% 34% 26%
Not sure [ 38% 41% 37% 36% Not sure | 42% 45% 41% 40%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters
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Party

Party

Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Higher Opinion of

Tebow Favorability

?

Jones or Cuban? Favorable | 55% 36% 73% 53%
Jerry Jones | 22% 22% 14%

y ’ ’ ° Unfavorable | 11% 15% 6% 14%
Mark Cuban | 34% 33% 42%

° ° ° Not sure |34% 48% 21% 34%
Not sure | 44% 46% 45%

Party Party

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Griffin Favorability

Unfavorable | 4%

Favorable [ 32% 28%

Not sure | 64% 67%

Higher Opinion of
Tebow or Griffin?

Tim Tebow |41%
Robert Griffin Il | 15%
Not sure | 44%

30%
3%
67%

30% 58% 33%
19% 13% 13%
52% 30% 54%

January 12-15, 2012

survey of 700 Texas voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race

African-

African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other

Base |Hispanic |White [American [Other

Hutchison Approval Cornyn Approval

Approve [45% 39% 52% 25%  30% Approve |42% 30% 51% 15% 34%
Disapprove [37% 43% 31% 54%  46% Disapprove [35% 46% 26% 60% 47%
Not sure | 18% 18% 16% 21% 24% Not sure | 23% 24%  23% 24% 19%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American |Other
More Fav Opinion of Perry or Someone
James or Leach? Else in 2014?
Craig James | 14% 18% 13% 10% 14% Would support Perry [ 32% 30% 37% 16% 23%
Mike Leach | 14% 19% 13% 17% 7% Would prefer |62% 68% 56% 83% 69%
Notsure |[72%  63% 74% 73%  79% someone else
Not sure | 5% 2% % 2% 7%
January 12-15, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 700 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Same-sex Gay Marriage/Civ.
Legal/lllegal Unions/No
Legal [29%  34% 31% 15%  23% Recognition
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
llegal |57% 19%  58% 570 74% Gay couples should | 25% 33% 25% 11% 23%
be allowed to legally
Not sure | 14% 17% 11% 28% 3% marry
Gay couples should | 34% 25% 36% 35% 35%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no [38% 37% 38% 37% 40%
legal recognition of a
gay couple's
relationship
Not sure | 4% 5% 1% 17% 2%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American |Other
Fave School Jones Favorability
Baylor [ 10% 12% 9% 13% 13% Favorable [ 14% 20% 12% 18% 2%
Houston| 8% 7% 6% 23% 6% Unfavorable | 48% 48% 50% 39% 41%
Southern Methodist| 3% 1% 4% 3% - Not sure [38% 32% 37% 42% 58%
Texas [23% 32% 23% 18% 13%
Texas A & M | 14% 16% 15% 8% 9%
TCU| 6% 3% 8% 1% 3%
Texas Tech| 7% 4% 8% 4% 3%
UTEP| 2% 10% 1% - 3%
Another school/Not a|27% 15% 27% 31% 51%
fan
January 12-15, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 700 Texas voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Cuban Favorability Higher Opinion of
Favorable |29%  24% 29% 4%  22% Jones or Cuban?
Unfavorable [28%  35% 28% 16%  40% Jerry Jones |22%  33%  20% 21%  15%
Not sure | 42% 1%  43% 43%  38% Mark Cuban [34% 25% 35% 33% 55%
Not sure [44% 42%  45% 47% 30%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
Tebow Favorability Griffin Favorability
Favorable [ 55% 45%  59% 48% 47% Favorable [ 32% 27% 33% 41% 17%
Unfavorable [ 11% 12%  12% 7% 12% Unfavorable [ 4% % 3% 5% 10%
Not sure | 34% 42%  29% 46% 41% Not sure | 64% 66% 64% 54% 73%
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Race Age
African- 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base |Hispanic |White |American |Other Base 29 45 65 |than 65
oo et
Tim Tebow |41%  50%  42% 31% 30% Approve |45% 44% 41% 48%  46%
Robert Griffin I1l|15%  14%  14% 19%  18% Disapprove |37% 34% 40% 35%  37%
Notsure [44%  36%  44% 49%  53% Notsure[18% 22% 18% 16%  17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Cornyn Approval More Fav Opinion of
Approve [42% 41% 35% 46%  44% James or Leach?
Disapprove |35% 34% 37% 33% 35% Craig James [14% 16% 12% 12% 17%
Not sure |23% 25% 28% 21% 20% Mike Leach |14% 19% 10% 16% 14%
Not sure |72% 66% 78% 72% 69%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Perry or Someone Same-sex
Else in 20147 Legal/lllegal
Would support Perry|32% 42% 30% 30% 33% Legal|29% 39% 32% 29% 20%
Would prefer [62% 52% 67% 63% 60% llegal |57% 45% 51% 58% 69%
someone else Not sure [14% 16% 18% 12%  11%
Not sure| 5% 6% 3% 6% 6%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave School
Unions/No Baylor |10% 16% 10% 8%  12%
Recognition
Gay couples should |25% 29% 25% 28%  17% Houston| 8% 13% 9% 7% 7%
be allowed to legally Southern Methodist| 3% - 4% 2% 4%
marr
y Texas [23% 29% 19% 23% 26%
Gay couples should |34% 29% 37% 34% 32% . . . . .
be allowed to form Texas A&M|[14% 13% 12% 16% 15%
civil unions but not TCU| 6% 3% 4% 7% 7%
marry
Texas Tech| 7% 6% 7% 6% 7%
There should be no|38% 35% 31% 37% 48%
legal recognition of a UTEP| 2% ) 1% 4% 2%
gay couple's Another school/Not a[27% 19% 33% 28%  20%
relationship fan
Not sure| 4% 6% 7% 1% 3%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Jones Favorability Cuban Favorability
Favorable [14% 29% 9% 11% 16% Favorable |29% 19% 37% 31% 24%
Unfavorable |48% 35% 52% 52% 44% Unfavorable |28% 35% 28% 29% 23%
Not sure |38% 35% 39% 38% 40% Not sure |42% 45% 35% 40% 53%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Higher Opinion of Tebow Favorability
Jones or Cuban? Favorable |55% 52% 48% 58%  58%
Jerry Jones [22% 35% 24% 17% 22% Unfavorable |11% 6% 18% 11% 7%
Mark Cuban |34% 10% 42% 39% 32% Not sure |34% 42% 33% 31% 34%
Not sure |44% 55% 33% 44% 46%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Griffin Favorability Higher Opinion of
Favorable |32% 29% 31% 32%  35% Tebow or Griffin?
Unfavorable | 4% 6% 5% 1% 3% Tim Tebow [41% 55% 33% 40% 43%
Not sure |64% 65% 65% 64% 62% Robert Griffin 11 |15% 10% 19% 14% 14%
Not sure [44% 35% 48% 46% 43%
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